
Gembird Europe B.V. Wittevrouwen 56, 1358CD Almere, The Netherlands. Phone: +31-36-5211588

MUS-U-01-BKT
Optical mouse, USB, black/transparent

Compact & lightweight design-
Plug & Play no drivers required-

Features

3-button optical mouse with scroll wheel-
Advanced optical sensor for perfect pointer precision-
Suitable for both rightand left handed users-
Works on most surfaces-

Specifications

Interface: USB
Optical resolution: 1000 DPI
Dimensions: 94 mm x 55 mm x 33 mm
Cable length: 1.25 m

System requirements

Compatible with Windows 98/ME/2000/NT/XP/VISTA/7/8/10
Free USB port

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

48
0.04
4.15
170x100x70 mm
460x370x235 mm
CN
8716309091466
8522900090
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